
BEVANDE
BIRRA

COKE-SPRITE- COKE ZERO

CLASSICO
Gin, Campari, dry vermouth

$23

WHITE NEGRONI
Gin, Lillet blanc, dry vermouth

COCKTAILS

ANALCOLICO

 Campari, Punt e Mes

ORANGE JUICE

LYCHEE SODA 

$5

$5

$5

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
Prosecco, Campari, sweet vermouth

MILANO-TORINO

AMERICANO

Campari, sweet vermouth

THE NEGRONI FAMILY

CLASSICO

BIRRA ANTONIANA

ICHNUSA

ECHIGO

HITACHINO

LORD NELSON

HEAPS

Sardinian Lager

IPA

KOSHIKARI RICE LAGER

WHITE ALE

THREE SHEET PALE ALE

QUIET XPA ( 0% ALCOHOL)

PIRLO

VENEZIANO

LIMONCELLO

Aperol, Prosecco, Orange

Campari, Prosecco

Select, White wine, Soda

Limoncello, Lemon bitter, Prosecco

THE SPRITZ FAMILY $18
SPIRITS

FOUR PILLARS GIN

PLANTATION PINAPPLE RUM

WILD TURKEY BOURBON

GREYGOOSE VODKA

AMARETTO WALCHER

SAMBUCA FINA COLAZINGARI

AMARO DEL CAPO

MONTENEGRO

FERNET BIO WALCHER

LIMONCELLO

RATAFIA’ COLAZINGARI

$13

$13

$15

$10

$12

$13

$11

$13

$17

$12

$13

MARGARITA

AMARETTO SOUR

LYCHEE MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Tequila, lime ,Cointreau

Amaretto, Lime, Maraschino

Vodka, Lychee liquor, Lemon, Rose Water

Vodka, Coffee liquor, Agave, Coffee

THE CLASSICS

OTHER CLASSICS MAY BE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

PUREZZA SPARKLING WATER $4PP

$20

$12

$17

$22

$17

$14

$9



FRIZZANTE

CASCINARONCHI BRUT NATURE 
Albana- Emilia IGT

$140

Lambrusco Rosè - Emilia

BIANCO ROSSO

ARANCIO-ROSATO

Chardonnay

FOLLO PROSECCO $70

Glera - Veneto

ROUTE 66 CA DEL VENT

PALTRINIERI RADICE $100

$200

$12

$17

BTL 125ML

GINO INTEGRALE - MAGNUM 
Verdicchio - Marche IGT (1.5L)

$225 $18

DRIUS 

Pinot Grigio - Friuli, Isonzo DOC
$18$95

VALLEVO TREBBIANO D'ABRUZZO  
Trebbiano-Abruzzo DOC

$60

GIO VINO BIANCO 
Cataratto, Lucido - Sicilia IGT

$65

PRENDAS

Vermentino - Sardegna
$70

CARPINETI CAPEMOLLE 
Bellone - Lazio IGT

ADALIA SINGAN SOAVE
Garganega blend - Veneto IGT

$90

$95

SORRISO DI CIELO, LA TOSA 

Malvasia – Colli Piacentini DOC

$110

GEA FILIPPO MANETTI

Spergola - Emilia IGT
PENTIMA, CANTINE RIBELÀ
Malvasia, Trebbiano - Lazio

$110

$130

DON CHISCIOTTE, ZAMPAGLIONE

Fiano - Campania IGT

ROSATO DI VERA, SAN LORENZO
Montepulciano blend - Marche 

ROSADA
Cannonau - Sardegna

$120

$90

$75

BTL 125ML

VINO

Please note: 
For tables from 6 guests we apply 10% service charge

Public holidays and Sundays incur a 15% surcharge

GIO VINO ROSSO II 

Nerello Mascalese - Sicilia IGT

ONCIA NERA CARLO NORO

Cesanese- Lazio

FATTORIA LA STRISCIA CHIANTI DOC

Sangiovese blend - Toscana DOC

VALLEVO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 

Montepulciano Magnum (1.5L) - Abruzzo DOC

PODERI CELLARIO DUZAT

 Dolcetto - Piemonte DOC

GAROFANO ELOQUENZIA 

Negroamaro - Copertino DOC, Puglia

IL CANCELLIERE

Aglianico -  Campania
$75

$80

$120

$75

$75

$115

$75

$18

$18


